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MARTYN Toby

Montesa TRIAL2
RG Trial

GRATTAROLA Matteo

Honda TRIAL2

SEMBENINI NILS MONTESA REDMOTO TEAM

MORET CLOTA Francesc
Montesa TRIAL2
RG Trial

PETRELLA Luca

TRRS TRIAL2

MARCELLI Gabriel
Montesa

RFME-SPEA

TRIAL2

PEACE Jack
Gas Gas TRIAL2
GasGas School of Champions

PEACE Dan
Gas Gas TRIAL2

GasGas School of Champions

PEDERSEN Hakon

Gas Gas TRIAL2
RIBA LAZARO Marc
TRRS TRIAL2

GELABERT ROURA Aniol

Scorpa TRIAL2
RFME-SPEA

HAGA Sondre

TRRS TRIAL2
GANDOLA Lorenzo

Scorpa TRIAL2
Talenti Azzurri FMI

PETRANGELI Pietro

Sherco TRIAL2
FAUDE Max

Beta TRIAL2
BJERLIN Petter

Gas Gas TRIAL2
HOGAN Connor

Gas Gas TRIAL2
NEUMANN Sascha

Scorpa TRIAL2

INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA

NAT

GBR

ITA

ESP

ITA

ESP

GBR

GBR

NOR

ESP

ESP

NOR

ITA

ITA

DEU

NOR

AUS

DEU

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

S2

S2

S3

S3

S5

SECTION SCORES

S6
2

S6

S6

S6

s7

S7

S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL

2
0

Ss10

S10
2

5

5
0

Si1

s11
2

5

0
1

S12

S12
5)

5

0
0

Sl

S13
5

0

0
0

S14

S14
2

0

TRIAL>>

@
TRIALGP BELGIUM - RND 6 - 21-22/07/18
TRIAL2 RESULTS - 313/6

22/07/2018 - 16:18 - PAGE 1

SCORE TIME TOTAL
18 0 18
1 1112 MoTi[2[3[5]P
1 L2 6 19 3([0]1]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 19 0 19
0 L4 0|1f2]|3]|5]|FP
0 L215 |25|/1f0f1 ]3]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 20 V] 20
5 L1113 [oTi[2[3[5]rP
0 L2 7 21 3[2]1]0
S15 LAP TOTAL 22 0 22
0 W15 M1zl s ]»
0 27 |21 12210
S15 LAPTOTAL 27 2 29
0 L124 o123 [5]P
0 L2 3 19 0of2]3]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 34 0 34
1 Lt24 T s s e
0 L210 |16 211 |4
S15 LAPTOTAL 38 0 38
0 L129 [o[1[2[3]5]rP
0 L2 9 20(1f2]1]6 {0
S15 LAPTOTAL 38 0 38
0 U2l M T2 s [e
0 L217 |19 1]1]16]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 47 0 47
1 1131 [oJ1[2[3[5]rP
0 L2 16 |14 3[2]6]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 48 0 48
> U2l T s s e
5 L227 |15 1]o(f8 o0
S15 LAPTOTAL 48 0 48
1 1127 [oJ1i[2[3[5]rP
3 L2 21 |13 113]6]0
S15 LAP TOTAL 54 2 56
3 W37 NTilzls]s]»
0 217 |11 515]5]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 62 0 62
0 L136 [o[1[23]5]rP
0 L2 26 9 3|57 1]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 77 4 81
1 13 Mo s s e
3 L1238 |7 413110
S15 LAPTOTAL 99 0 99
5 L148 o123 [5]°F
3 L251 5 4 (16 |0
S15 LAPTOTAL 96 3 99
> W52 mrr T s s e
0 L2444 |4 2216 |0
S15 LAPTOTAL 100 0 101
5 154 oT71[2[3[5]°P
1 L2 46 5 32117 )1
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POS NO RIDER/MOTOR E NAT SECTION SCORES SCORE  TIME TOTAL

18 253 REUMSCHUESSEL Paul S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sil S12 S13 S14 Si15 LAPTOTAL 105 0 105
Gas Gas AL Bl 5 5552 355 55 3 3 1 1 3 L1156 oT1T2131sTr
0 5 3 35 55 555 3 3 1 1 0 L249 |2(a|1]|815]0

19 252 SMITH Oliver St S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Si1 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 105 3 108
Gas Gas TRIAL2 GBR 0 1 5 05 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 2 0 3 L1499 [ 12013 1Ts51p
0 555155 5 3 3 5 5 3 1 5 1256 [4[3]|1]5]17]0

20 257 MATHY Maxime S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sil S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 120 0 120
TRRS AL AL 5355555555 55 1 2 3 1164 r 7775735 /0p

1 55 55 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 0 1 3 1256 |14]1|321]0

Non-classified

21 228 JERVIS Hugo S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 sS6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Si1 S12 S13 S14 Si5 LtI;-TC;I;AL 37 0 37
TRRS TRIAL2 R > ° 31355 55 oJ1]2]3]s5]r
DNF L2 of1Jof2]6]0
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